# JOIN US FOR A DAY OF GOLF & GIVING!

Enjoy friendly competition, great company, and the chance to win exciting prizes — all while supporting the mission of the Community Foundation of West Texas.

Whether you're aiming for a hole-in-one or just here for the fun, this event promises an incredible day of golf and giving back.
Register today and tee off for a good cause!

## **ABOUT THE TOURNAMENT**

The FORE the Foundation: A Legacy Golf Tournament is a 4 person scramble. Proceeds support the Community Foundation of West Texas.

Awards will be presented after each flight.

Monday, May 12, 2025 LakeRidge Country Club 8802 Vicksburg Ave, Lubbock, TX

# **SCHEDULE**

Breakfast & Morning Registration 7 a.m.

Morning Tee Time 8 a.m.

Lunch & Afternoon Registration 11:30 a.m.

Afternoon Tee Time 1:30 p.m.

Breakfast provided for all morning players, and lunch provided for all tournament players

For more information, call (806) 762-8061, email EVENTS@CFWTX.ORG, visit CFWTX.ORG/GOLF, or scan the QR code to register today.





Community Foundation of We 6102 82nd St., 8b Lubbock, TX 79424 The COMMUNITY FOUNDATION of West Texas

# FORE THE FOUNDATION: A LEGACY GOLF

-Tournament-



MAY 12, 2025

at LakeRidge Country Club
MORNING & AFTERNOON FLIGHTS

## **REGISTRATION FORM**

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL (CIRCLE ONE)

\$5,000 Presenting Sponsor

\$3,000 Foundation Promoter (Breakfast, Lunch, Cart, Photo-Op, or Drink)

\$1,000 Foundation Partner

\$600 Four Person Team

Company Name:
Contact Name:
Address:
Phone:
Email:
Signature:
<b>TEAM ROSTER</b>
FIRST AND LAST NAME
Player 1:
Player 2:

## **PAYMENT PLAN**

Player 3:\_\_\_\_

TEE TIME SECURED WITH PAYMENT

Check Enclosed	■ Morning Tee Time
Please Invoice Us	Afternoon Tee Tim
Debit/Credit Card	

Please return form to EVENTS@CFWTX.ORG or Community Foundation of West Texas 6102 82nd St., 8b

Lubbock, Texas 79424

Sponsorship Deadline: April 25th

# SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

### PRESENTING SPONSOR: \$5,000

- Two Teams of Four Players
- One Available
- Logo on Scorecard
- Large Banner Signage on 1st and 10th Hole, and at Range
- Inclusion on all Premier Sponsors' Signage
- Inclusion in Sponsor Gift for Each Player
- Website Acknowledgment
- Logo Recognition on all Promotional Materials

### **FOUNDATION PROMOTER: \$3,000**

- One Team of Four Players
- Five Available:
  - Breakfast Sponsor
  - Lunch Sponsor
  - Cart Sponsor
  - Photo-Op Sponsor
  - Drink Sponsor
- Signage Applicable to Sponsorship Selection
- Inclusion in Sponsor Gift for Each Player
- Website Acknowledgment
- Inclusion on all Premier Sponsors' Signage
- Range Banner

### **FOUNDATION PARTNER: \$1,000**

- One Team of Four Players
- Flag on Green on the Day of the Tournament
- Inclusion in Sponsor Gift for Each Player

**FOUR PERSON TEAM: \$600** 



The Community Foundation of West Texas is a nonprofit organization dedicated to enriching the lives of people in the region by fostering philanthropy, supporting local nonprofits, and addressing critical community needs.

Serving Lubbock and 14 surrounding counties, the Foundation connects donors with causes they care about, manages charitable funds, and provides grants and scholarships to create lasting positive change.

Through partnerships and strategic giving, the foundation works to build a stronger, more vibrant West Texas.

To learn how you can partner with the Community Foundation of West Texas to create a lasting legacy and make a meaningful impact for generations to come, visit CFWTX.ORG or call (806) 762-8061.

### **2025 IMPACT REPORT**

\$46,824,933.15

GRANTED SINCE INCEPTION TO

2,615

NONPROFITS & STUDENTS